
Industrial NEMA Enclosures -
Wallmount, Freestanding, Modular,
and J-Boxes in Painted/Stainless
Steel. NEMA 1/12/3R/4/4X and IP
Ratings. Modifications Available. 

hammfg.com

Steel, Stainless, Aluminum &
Fiberglass. Variety of finishes and

custom colors. Hole Patterns: Oval,
Long, Round, Knockout, Solid, &

Continuous Concrete Insert.
gregorycorp.com/gregorystrut.com

Chalfant Manufacturing
manufacturers a full line of quality
cable tray systems in accordance

with UL, NEMA VE1
and NEMA VE2 standards.

chalfant-obo.com

Wide-range of polycarbonate &
fiberglass enclosures featuring

12 full product lines
encompassing over 800 part

numbers w/ 30+ configurations.
attabox.com

Steel EMT/Rigid fittings & boxes,
conduit fittings and liquid tight
flex/MC/AD/NM/PVC fittings,

grounding clamps, conduit bodies,
nipples, elbows, couplings, service

entrance hardware.
southwire.com

Dry-Type Transformers up to
10MVA-LV, MV, C1D2, 1&3Ph,
Encapsulated, Ventilated, Drive

Isolation, Non-Linear, Buck Boost,
Industrial Control, Pool & Spa.

jeffersonelectric.com

Motor protection, surge protection,
voltage monitoring, time delays, ECM

controls, motor starts.
icmcontrols.com

Plymouth manufactures and
supplies specialized tape

solutions - vinyl, rubber, and
other materials - for electrical
applications ranging from 0V

to 138kV.
plymouthrubber.com

EMT, Rigid, IMC, PVC Schedule 
40 AND 80 Conduit. Ground Rods, 

Copper Grounding Busbar. 
ammoelectric.com

TEC Velocity Manager
David Kopinitz
P: 281-865-7085
E: david.kopinitz@tec-sales.com

North TX
Ryan Cranfill
P: 972-201-5951
E: ryan.cranfill@tec-sales.com

South West TX
Jerry Delso
P: 281-794-2171
E: jerry@tec-sales.com

Houston Gulf Coast (HGC)
Noemi Holland
P: 832-630-6029
E: noemi.holland@tec-sales.com

Nathan Greaner
P: 832-257-1538
E: nathan@tec-sales.com

Rodney Sydlik
P: 713-474-3123
E: rodney@tec-sales.com

Green Ignite specializes in
hazardous location LED lighting with

quad-certified C1D1/C1D2,
IECEx/ATEX and AEx options

stocked in Houston, TX; Gonzales,
LA and Rome, NY  

greenignite.com 

Sports Lighters,
Wallpackers,

Parking Lot Lighting,
UFO, Linear Hight Bays, Flood

Lights, Led Street Lights.
altechelectronics.com

LITELUME is a US Based
Manufacturer of Commercial

and Industrial Lighting to
serve industries including
Governmental, Municipal,

and National Clients.
litelume.com

 LED Troffer 2 FT, 4 FT
and 8FT Retrofits.  
magmannled.com

Manual Transfer Switches,
24HR & 7 Day Time

Switches, Photo Cells,
Power Cords, Power Inlet
Boxes, Molded Cord Sets,

Plugs & Connectors
reliancecontrols.com

LED Lamps, Exit and Emergency,
Flat Panels, LED Retrofit Kits, LED

Wall Packs, Area Outdoor LED
Fixtures, Recessed Cans, LED

Trims.
southwire.com

TOPAZ Lighting

Led Ribbon
Led Under Cabinet Lighting

Angle Power Strips

hardwareresources.com/task-lighting

Round and Square
Aluminum or Steel Poles,

Bullhorns, Pole accessories.
wjmpoles.com

Wall, Ceiling, Canopy,
Parking Garage, Walkway

Lighting. Portable work lights.
wfharrislighting.com

Contractor Kits, Project business,
products in stock ready to ship, free

shipping for stocking distributors,
annual rebate program, buyback

program, free counter displays and
more.

installsmrtcontrols.com

Cable, Conduit, Wire, & Wiring Devices

LIGHTING

Wire & Cable Available in the following
types: SEU/SER, THHN/THWN-2 Alum, 

XHHW-2 Alum, URD, Service Drop, Bare Alum,
Type MC Alum, & SOOW/SJOOW Copper.

classicwire.com

CAT5 & CAT 6 & RG6 Cable Fire Alarm
Cable Direct Burial CAT 5/6, HDMI, Speaker

Wire Security Wire Connectors, Modules,
Wall Plates, Patch Panels, Enclosures Tools.

scpcat5e.com

ENCLOSURES & CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS

TEXAS MANUFACTURERS

sales@tec-sales.com |www.tec-sales.com | P: 888-470-2444 | FAX: 866-404-4535
See reverse side of this sheet for detailed contact list. 

Jasmine Perez       P:713-692-0022 E: jasmine.perez@tec-sales.com       
Mellanie Leonard   P: 713-692-0022 E: mellanie.leonard@tec-sales.com
Jahira Perez.           P: 713-692-0022 E: jahira.perez@tec-sales.com

FOR INSIDE SALES SUPPORT
CONTACT:

email: inside@tec-sales.com

Ken Knowles           P : 956-280-7907 E: ken@tec-sales.com
Kaylee Ward            P: 713-692-0022 E: kaylee.ward@tec-sales.com
Donel Rogers          P: 713-692-0022 E: donel.rogers@tec-sales.com
Shelly Ward             P: 713-692-0022 E: shelly.ward@tec-sales.com

HGC Territory Manager / Partner: Oliver Willingham | P: 936-662-6999 | E: oliver@tec-sales.com
HGC / Principal: Kevin Kinzie | P: 281-210-7420 | E: kevin@tec-sales.com TEC Team Leader / Principal: Mike Meinscher | P: 210-725-8788 | E: mike@tec-sales.com

Business Development / Partner: Steve Lytle | P: 281-660-1696 | E: steve@tec-sales.com

West TX Territory Manager : Stacey Ream | P: 432-553-4834 | E: stacey@tec-sales.com
South West TX Territory Manager : Daniel Moreno  | P: 210-373-7840 | E: daniel@tec-sales.com North TX Territory Manager: Taylor Robinson | P: 817-991-0033 | E: taylor@tec-sales.com

North Central TX Territory Manager: Trevor Scott | P: 817-944-6445 | E: trevor@tec-sales.com

US based manufacturer of electrical
wiring devices, light fixtures, plumbing

supplies, hardware and tool to the
North and Central America market.

aidacorp.com

https://www.icmcontrols.com/
http://www.magmannled.com/
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C.S. : 330-273-3510 x 234 - customer_service@chalfant-obo.com
T.S. : 330-273-3510 x 234 - sales@chalfant-obo.com

sales@chalfant-obo.com
Fax: 303-273-8149

MIN: $100
F.A.: $5,000

None
** 

C.S. : 800-365-5525 - info@ICMControls.com
T.S. : 800-365-5525 - jfannetti@icmcontrols.com

info@ICMControls.com
Fax: None

MIN: $250
F.A.: 2000

3:00pm CST

C.S. : 616-794-0700 - csr@robroyenclosures.com
T.S. : 616-794-0700 - bhartwell@robroy.com

MIN: $300
F.A.: $3,000

csr@robroyenclosures.com
Fax: 616-794-3378

12:30pm CST

C.S. : 800-892-3755 - custserv@jeffersonelectric.com   
T.S. : 800-892-3755 -technical_services@jeffersonelectric.com

custserv@jeffersonelectric.com
Fax: None

MIN: $100
F.A.: None

2:00pm CST

** 

C.S. : (800) 640-0386 -JorgeR@altechelectronics.com
T.S. : (800) 640-0386 - JorgeR@altechelectronics.com

MIN: Call
F.A.: Call

velocityorders@tec-sales.com
Fax: None

Call

C.S. : 330-915-3269 x 163 - rdarling@gregorystrut.com
T.S. : 330-915-3269 x 163 - rdarling@gregorystrut.com

rdarling@gregorystrut.com
Fax: 330-477-0626

MIN: $100
F.A.: $5,000

11:00am CST
** 

C.S. : 800-526-2266 - kallen@hammfg.com   
T.S. : 888-470-2444 - inside@tec-sales.com

orders@tec-sales.com
Fax: None

MIN: None
F.A.: $975

11:00am CST
** 

C.S. : 833-533-5863 Ext 2 - cs@litelume.com 
T.S. : 323-319-8986 - james@litelume.com

orders@litelume.com
Fax: None

MIN: $0
F.A.: $2,000 

12:00pm CST

** 
C.S. : 713-692-0022 - velocityorders@tec-sales.com 
T.S. : 713-692-0022 - mellanie.leonard@tec-sales.com

MIN: Call
F.A.: Call

velocityorders@tec-sales.com
Fax: 262-634-6436

Call

C.S. : 800-463-0660 - CustomerService@HardwareResources.com
T.S. : 800-463-0660 - CustomerService@HardwareResources.com

MIN: Call
F.A.: Call

velocityorders@tec-sales.com
Fax:  318-742-9513

Call

C.S. : 713-692-0022 - velocityorders@tec-sales.com 
T.S. : 713-692-0022 - kaylee.ward@tec-sales.com

MIN: $100
F.A.: $1000

velocityorders@tec-sales.com
Fax: None

12:00 pm CST

C.S. : 615-498-9669 - rsmith@magmannled.com 
T.S. : 615-498-9669 - rsmith@magmannled.com 

MIN: Call
F.A.: Call

velocityorders@tec-sales.com
 Fax: None

Call

Call
C.S. : 713-692-0022 - velocityorders@tec-sales.com
T.S. : 713-692-0022 - john.mccarty@tec-sales.com

MIN: Call
F.A.: Call

velocityorders@tec-sales.com
Fax: None

C.S. : 803-243-9466 - klancaster@wfharris.com
T.S. : 803-243-9466 - klancaster@wfharris.com

MIN: Call
F.A.: Call

velocityorders@tec-sales.com
Fax: None

Call

** 
C.S. : 713-692-0022 - velocityorders@tec-sales.com 
T.S. : 713-692-0022 - mellanie.leonard@tec-sales.com

MIN: $100
F.A.: $3000

velocityorders@tec-sales.com
Fax: 954-982-2007

Call

C.S. : 800-298-3500 x 503 - tryan@classicwire.com
T.S. : 800-298-3500 x 503 - tryan@classicwire.com

orders@tec-sales.com
Fax: None

11:00am CSTF.A.: 2,000 lbs Bldg wire or 
5,000 lbs URD

C.S. : 904-404-8977 - ksmall@aidacorp.com
T.S. : 904-404-2432 - jmorin@aidacorp.com

ksmall@aidacorp.com
Fax: 904-800-1494‬

MIN: $100
F.A.: $1,500

1:30pm CST

** C.S. :  713-692-0022 - velocityorders@tec-sales.com 
T.S. :  713-692-0022 - donel.rogers@tec-sales.com

MIN: Call
F.A.: Call

velocityorders@tec-sales.com
Fax: None

Call

C.S. : 267-906-7678 - sales@installsmrtcontrols.com
T.S. : 570-360-1001 - sales@installsmrtcontrols.com

velocityorders@tec-sales.com
Fax: None

MIN: Call
F.A.: Call

11:00am EST

C.S. : 877-560-3779 - info@greenignite.com
T.S. : 877-560-3779 - info@greenignite.com

orders@greenignite.com
Fax: None

MIN: None
F.A.: None

11:00am CST

** 

C.S. : 781-770-3253- cgeorge@plymouthrubber.com
T.S. : 617-910-6318 - cholsinger@plymouthrubber.com

MIN: Call
F.A.: Call

dwehring@plymouthrubber.com
 Fax: 844-849-7219

11:55am EST

For Inside Sales Support Contact Our Inside Team P : 888-470-2444 E : Inside@tec-sales.com

VENDOR PRIMARY CONTACTS ORDER INFO MIN/FA CUT-OFF TIMES

Note: Please contact factory for updated contact and ordering information as this can change periodically

TEC SALES-TX25.03sales@tec-sales.com  www.tec-sales.com   P: 888-470-2444  FAX: 8666-404-4535

**  Houston Stock

** 
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